BOP Data -- 2000 ($millions)

Source: Economic Report of the President 2002

Category
I. Current Account

A. Merchandise Account
(Exports/Imports)

B. Income Account
(Rents, Interest, Profits)

C. Transfers
Current Account Balance
I1. Capital Account

A. Foreign Investment in the U.S.

B. U.S. Investment Abroad
C. Statistical Discrepancy
Capital Account Balance

III1. Balancing Account
(Official Reserve Transfers)

Receipts

848,678

352,866

1,024,218

Payments

-1,224,417

-367,658

-580,952

Net

-375,739

-14,792

-54,136
-444,667

1,401
444,667

0



