BOP Data -- 2000 (\$millions) Source: Economic Report of the President 2002

Category	Receipts	Payments	Net
I. Current Account			
A. Merchandise Account (Exports/Imports)	848,678	-1,224,417	-375,739
B. Income Account (Rents, Interest, Profits)	352,866	-367,658	-14,792
C. Transfers			-54,136
Current Account Balance			-444,667
II. Capital Account			
A. Foreign Investment in the U.S.	1,024,218		
B. U.S. Investment Abroad		-580,952	
C. Statistical Discrepancy			1,401
Capital Account Balance			444,667
III. Balancing Account (Official Reserve Transfers)			0